Polk County Burn Permits Issued FY21 2nd QTR (10.1.2020 - 12.31.2020)

Permit Number

AIRB-2020-45550
AIRB-2020-45646
AIRB-2020-45751
AIRB-2020-45752
AIRB-2020-45753
AIRB-2020-45915
AIRB-2020-46017
AIRB-2020-46156
AIRB-2020-46157
AIRB-2020-46158
AIRB-2020-46187
AIRB-2020-46188
AIRB-2020-46192
AIRB-2020-46190
AIRB-2020-46193
AIRB-2020-46186
AIRB-2020-46191
AIRB-2020-46189
AIRB-2020-46313
AIRB-2020-46449
AIRB-2020-46502
AIRB-2020-46503
AIRB-2020-46504
AIRB-2020-46698
AIRB-2020-46699
AIRB-2020-46700
AIRB-2020-46701
AIRB-2020-46702
AIRB-2020-46703

1/25/2021

Company

US Army Corp of Engineers

Valley Evangelical Free Church
Corp Management Team

Corp Management Team

Corp Management Team

Parc Event Center

Summit Products

Home Owner

Prairie & Wetlands

City of Des Moines

City of Ankeny

City of Ankeny

City of Ankeny

City of Ankeny

City of Ankeny

City of Ankeny

City of Ankeny

City of Ankeny

residential

Polk County Public Works

Ankeny Community School District
Ankeny Community School District
Ankeny Community School District
Polk County Conservation

Polk County Conservation

Polk County Conservation

Polk County Conservation

Polk County Conservation

Polk County Conservation

Main Address

Various Locations- Saylorville

4343 FULLER RD

808 E County Line Rd

4908 UNIVERSITY AVE

2401 E 29TH ST

5374 E UNIVERSITY AVE

6604 NE 41st Ave

100 7TH AVE SW

4025 TONAWANDA DR

2820 HARTFORD AVE

SW Irvinedale Dr & SW 18th St

SW State St & SW Prairie Trail Pkwy
E 1st St & NE Frisk Dr

SE 9th St & SE Delaware Ave

E of State St & N of SW Oralabor Rd
410 NE Otter Creek Dr

Between NE 47th St & NE 54th St
NW Boulder Ridge Ln & NW 22nd Cir
8000 BRIARGATE CT

Basin E of Saydel Highschool

2910 SW APPLEWOOD ST

2220 NW STATE ST

1155 SW CHERRY ST

12130 NW 128TH ST

2830 EASTER LAKE DR

8700 NE 126TH AVE

195 SE BROWNS WOODS CT

4590 NE 108TH ST

5792 NE BERWICK DR

Permit Type

Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn
Air Quality Burn

Work Class

. Landscape Waste (Government
. Landscape Waste (Government,
. Landscape Waste (Government;
. Landscape Waste (Government
. Landscape Waste (Government;
. Landscape Waste (Government
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. Right of Way Cleanup

. Bonfire

. Landscape Waste (Government)
. Landscape Waste (Government)
. Landscape Waste (Government)

Bonfire

Prairie Maintenance
Prairie Maintenance
Prairie Maintenance
Prairie Maintenance
Prairie Maintenance
Prairie Maintenance
Prairie Maintenance
Prairie Maintenance
Prairie Maintenance
Prairie Maintenance
Prairie Maintenance
Prairie Maintenance
Prairie Maintenance

. Landscape Waste (Government)

Prairie Maintenance
Prairie Maintenance
Prairie Maintenance

Apply Date

10/13/2020
10/19/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
11/6/2020

11/13/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/25/2020
11/25/2020
11/25/2020
11/25/2020
11/25/2020
11/25/2020
11/25/2020
11/25/2020
12/3/2020

12/8/2020

12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/28/2020
12/28/2020
12/28/2020
12/28/2020
12/28/2020
12/28/2020

Issue Date
10/15/2020
10/22/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
11/6/2020
11/17/2020
11/25/2020
11/25/2020
11/25/2020
12/2/2020
12/2/2020
12/2/2020
12/2/2020
12/2/2020
12/2/2020
12/2/2020
12/2/2020
12/7/2020
12/8/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/29/2020
12/29/2020
12/29/2020
12/29/2020
12/29/2020
12/29/2020



